## All-in-one Education Package

Prices are in British nounds (6



List of Service	Bronze FREE*	Bronze+ £300	Silver £1,050	<b>Gold</b> £1,000	Gold+ £1,500
Preparation Stage					
• List recommendations: match your profile with suitable universities and subject options	1	1	1	1	1
UCAS		1	1	1	1
LSE, UCL, Imperial, CASS, Warwick, KCL applications				2	1
Phd					1
University in other English speaking country (excl USA)				<b>✓</b>	1
Arrange document translation**	1	1	1	1	1
SOP & CV Grammar proofread	1	1	1	1	1
SOP & CV enhancement and restructure by Oxbridge professionals				1	1
• 1:1 Sessions with Oxbridge professionals				1	1
Application Stage					
Liaise with universities to submit application form	1	1	1	1	1
Regularly track your results from universities	1	1	1	1	1
Update your status and prepare you for next stages	1	1	1	1	1
Pre-sessional English & Internal Test arrangement	1	1	1	1	1
On-demand follow up & negotiate any special circumstances where neccessary				1	1
Visa Stage					
Assist you to turn your offer to CAS	1	4	1	✓	1
Tier4 Visa application document preparation		1	1	1	1
• Tier4 Visa application submission and booking**		1	1	1	1
Career Stage					
Initial consultation about working in the UK	1	1	1	1	1
Career Improvement Package (coaching for job application and skills improvement)			1		

Accommodation Service £200

- · Liaise with university accommodation
- Student accommodation bookings with private provider partner (Long-term and Short-term)
- Private renting with partnered UK property agent (London Only)

Tier4 Visa Service £200

- Prepare and check documents for UK-based international students
- Fill UKVI application form and submit

Shengen Visa Service £150

- Prepare and check documents for UK-based international students
- · Fill application form and submit

## Remark

- The deposit of Bronze service is £100, refundable in full after students successfully enroll and pay tuition fees to the applied institution
- \*\* The service fee does not include fees charged by third parties, for example; translator authority, IELTS test fees, University's application fees, VISA fees, etc.





